
LOT 5 WOODS AT FALLING CREEK.
CT 1252-2328, WD 1276-737,
WD 1285-489, QC 1315-2708,

ALLEN EARL C
5427 NW BRISCOE DR
PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986

36-2S-16-01890-105

0000 VACANT
03

36216.00 1.00/

05/03/2023 JB 4.78 22,944 0 0 22,944
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3

0
0

22,944
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7,544
15,400

0
15,400
22,944

0

14,000

1315/2708 5/06/2016 QC U V 11 14,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRIETTE ALLEN

EARL C ALLEN

1285/0489 11/20/2014 WD Q V 01 14,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BKL-DENUNE INC

HARRIETTE ALLEN
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1 0000 C VAC RES 0 PRRD 0.00 0.00 4.78 AC 1.00 1.00 0.60 8,000.00 4,800.00 22,944


